

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	1910)81	Version	: 1				
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/1	5/2019			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:					Final action:	12/17/2019		
Effective date:								
Title:	Substitute resolution authorizing the return of real estate located at 2213-2215 N Hi Mount Blvd, in the 15th Aldermanic District to its former owner Edgar G Cavazos.							
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR							
Indexes:	IN REM JUDGMENTS							
Attachments:	1. Order to Vacate, 2. Treasurer, 3. 191081 DCD Letter.pdf, 4. Ltr to Committee re Cavazos #191081.pdf, 5. DNS Letter.pdf, 6. DNS Letter.pdf							
	#191			tter.pd	f, 6. DNS Letter	• •	arazoo	
Date	#191 Ver.		5. DNS Let	tter.pd		• •	Result	Tally
Date 10/15/2019		Action By	5. DNS Let		Ac	.pdf		Tally
	Ver.	Action By	5. DNS Le	CIL	Ac As	.pdf ction		Tally
10/15/2019	Ver. 0	Action By COMMO JUDICIA COMMIT	5. DNS Lei N COUNC RY & LEG TEE RY & LEG	CIL GISLAT	Ac As TION HI	.pdf ction SSIGNED TO		Tally 2:1
10/15/2019 11/21/2019	Ver. 0 1	Action By COMMO JUDICIA COMMIT JUDICIA COMMIT	5. DNS Lei N COUNC RY & LEG TEE RY & LEG	CIL SISLAT	Ac As FION HI FION RI	.pdf .tion SSIGNED TO EARING NOTICES SENT	Result	
10/15/2019 11/21/2019 12/9/2019	Ver. 0 1 1	Action By COMMO JUDICIA COMMIT JUDICIA COMMIT	5. DNS Lei N COUNC RY & LEG TEE RY & LEG TEE	CIL SISLAT	AC AS FION HI FION RI AI	pdf stion SSIGNED TO EARING NOTICES SENT ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Result Pass	2:1